33090
33089
21753
5553
16824
21513
21407
21389
21298
21299
21152
16940
6865
21002
21008
20797
20659
20522
20485
20437
20132
19999
19822
19752
19547
19452
19408
19291
19292
19286
19171
19172
19104
12049
19057

Pessoa

VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE

Beneficio

Leite

Cesta Basica
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Auxilio Gas

Auxilio alimentacéo
Auxilio alimentacéo
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais

Data Beneficio
20/03/2025
20/03/2025
10/12/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
01/10/2024
09/09/2024
19/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
08/07/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
01/04/2024
05/03/2024
14/02/2024
06/02/2024
11/01/2024
04/12/2023
07/11/2023
02/10/2023
15/09/2023
03/08/2023
12/07/2023
03/07/2023
02/06/2023
02/06/2023
01/05/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
04/04/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023

Valor unitéario
R$ 5,00
R$ 131,84
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00

Quantidade

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R RPRRRRPERRRRRRRPRRRRPRRERRRE R R RPN

Valor total
R$ 20,00
R$ 131,84
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00

Usuario

Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.

Anali Rosana Schoenfelder Decarle
Anali Rosana Schoenfelder Decarle
M.
. Avi

Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.
Heliane H.

=zzzzzx=TTTETIEE

=2z TETIEE

Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi

. Avi
M.
Anali Rosana Schoenfelder Decarle

Avi

Avi

Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi
Avi



12145
19103
11817
11821
18895
18896

Pessoa

VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE
VALDECIR LEITE

Beneficio
Beneficios Eventuais
Beneficios Eventuais
Auxilio Gas

Auxilio Aluguel
Auxilio Gas

Auxilio Aluguel

Data Beneficio
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023

Valor unitéario
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00

Quantidade

L e

Valor total
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,00

Usuario

Heliane H. M. Avi

Heliane H. M. Avi

Liana de Fatima Barbosa Santos
Liana de Fatima Barbosa Santos
Liana de Fatima Barbosa Santos
Liana de Fatima Barbosa Santos



